
SIDE VIEW

TOP VIEW

GEAR ASSEMBLY

D & D PRODUCTION INC.

2500 WILLIAMS DRIVE • WATERFORD, MI • 48328 PHONE : (248) 334-2112 • FAX : (248) 334-0062

ASSEMBLY NO. 464040

HEAD NO. 3781

CROWFOOT ASS’Y
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Motor
Adapter
Gear Housing (Top)
Bushing (2)
Socket Gear
Thrust Race (2)
Idler Pin
Needle Bearing
Idler Gear
Bushing (2)

Techmotive T066A160SSP4P
HA-4826B-36530
464040-H
A-10817
142940-XX
TRA-1220
IP-121040
B-1210
142922
A-10017

Drive Gear
Gear Housing (Bottom)
Grease Fitting
Screw (2)
Shoulder Bolt (5)

142451-12SD
464040-P
1885
S-1416SH
SB-520
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